
 

 
 KIMSDU/CoE/988/2021         Date – 20/10/2021 

 
Subject: - Detail Time Table of Theory & Practical Examination held on November 2021 for I B. P. Th. & I  

 

 

 Theory Time Table –  

 

 Time – 9.30 am to 12.30 pm      

 

  

Date Day I B. P. Th. I M. P. Th. 

16/11/2021 Tuesday Human Anatomy Basic Sciences 

17/11/2021 Wednesday Human Physiology Basic Therapeutics 

19/11/2021 Friday Biochemistry  

Advanced Therapeutics 

(Musculoskeletal Sciences, 

Neurosciences, Cardio 

Pulmonary Sciences, 

Community Health, Pediatrics 

Neurology) 

20/11/2021 Saturday Fundamentals of Electrotherapy 
Biostatistics and Research 

Methodology 

22/11/2021 Monday Fundamentals of Exercise Therapy --- 

 

  

 Practical Time Table – I BPTh: 

 

Date Day 
Human 

Anatomy 

Human 

Physiology 

Fundamentals of 

Exercise Therapy 

Fundamentals of 

Electro Therapy 

25/11/2021 Thursday A C   

26/11/2021 Friday B A   

27/11/2021 Saturday C B   

29/11/2021 Monday   A C 

30/11/2021 Tuesday   B A 

01/12/2021 Wednesday   C B 

 

 Practical Time Table – I M. P. Th.: 

 

Date Day Subject 

22/11/2021 Monday Combined Physiotherapy Practise 

 

                  
                Controller of Examinations,  

          KIMSDU, Karad. 


